Duration  

1.  M11018/01/20

24-Works   

Contract for Supply of 

Manpower i.e., Highly 

Skilled, Skilled, Semi-

Skilled, Un-skilled 

contractual workers at 

CSIR-IIIM, Jammu, 

CSIR-IIIM, Branch 

Lab. Srinagar and its 

associated farms.   

Rs.8,08,55,931/- 

(Rupees Eight Crore Eight 

lakh Fifty Five Thousand 

Nine Hundred and Thirty 

One only) 

One Year extendable by 1 

more year subject to 

satisfactory performance of 

work  

Bids are invited through Government-e-Marketplace portal and tender document can be downloaded 

from the GeM Portal. A copy of the tender notice is also available on CSIR-IIIM website